
MALE 156.0 RESULTS

Male 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jordan Ngo Mill Valley High School 151.2 275.0 10

2 Brian Porter Bonner Springs 149.0 250.0 8

3 James Graham Pioneers 152.4 250.0 6

4 Seth Herriage Goddard High School 149.0 250.0 4

5 Adam Ayala Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.4 240.0 2

6 Trent Miller Eisenhower Tigers 155.0 235.0 1

7 Gentry Cole Goddard High School 149.0 225.0 0

8 Caleb Knapp Bonner Springs 155.0 210.0 0

9 Aden Reusser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.4 210.0 0

10 Jose Hernandez-Gutierrez Turner 150.4 195.0 0

11 David Stinnett Goddard High School 149.6 195.0 0

12 Dennis Heikes Pittsburg 150.6 190.0 0

13 Alec Robinson Goddard High School 151.2 185.0 0

14 Nate  Johnson Lansing Lions 152.4 180.0 0

15 Alejandro Espinosa Goddard High School 148.8 180.0 0

16 Crimson Smith Bonner Springs 154.6 180.0 0

17 Nathan Waugh Pioneers 151.8 175.0 0

18 Caden Rempel Bonner Springs 151.0 170.0 0

19 Ayden Jiminez Kapaun Mt. Carmel 153.8 165.0 0

20 Jace  Burgess Valley Center High School 155.8 165.0 0

21 Nick Prue Kapaun Mt. Carmel 149.2 145.0 0

22 Austin LaFary Goddard High School 152.8 135.0 0

23 Cole Wyatt Valley Center High School 148.8 115.0 0

24 Nick Hess Goddard High School 150.0 115.0 0

25 Seth Johnson Pioneers 155.8 0 0



Male 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jordan Ngo Mill Valley High School 151.2 405.0 10

2 Adam Ayala Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.4 365.0 8

3 Seth Johnson Pioneers 155.8 350.0 6

4 Seth Herriage Goddard High School 149.0 345.0 4

5 Dennis Heikes Pittsburg 150.6 335.0 2

6 Brian Porter Bonner Springs 149.0 330.0 1

7 James Graham Pioneers 152.4 325.0 0

8 Jose Hernandez-Gutierrez Turner 150.4 310.0 0

9 Trent Miller Eisenhower Tigers 155.0 295.0 0

10 Gentry Cole Goddard High School 149.0 290.0 0

11 Nathan Waugh Pioneers 151.8 285.0 0

12 Caleb Knapp Bonner Springs 155.0 280.0 0

13 Alejandro Espinosa Goddard High School 148.8 275.0 0

14 Crimson Smith Bonner Springs 154.6 270.0 0

15 Aden Reusser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.4 265.0 0

16 Caden Rempel Bonner Springs 151.0 250.0 0

17 Nate  Johnson Lansing Lions 152.4 250.0 0

18 Ayden Jiminez Kapaun Mt. Carmel 153.8 250.0 0

19 Alec Robinson Goddard High School 151.2 245.0 0

20 Nick Prue Kapaun Mt. Carmel 149.2 210.0 0

21 Jace  Burgess Valley Center High School 155.8 210.0 0

22 Austin LaFary Goddard High School 152.8 205.0 0

23 Cole Wyatt Valley Center High School 148.8 180.0 0

24 Nick Hess Goddard High School 150.0 135.0 0

25 David Stinnett Goddard High School 149.6 0 0

Male 156.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jordan Ngo Mill Valley High School 151.2 270.0 10

2 Seth Johnson Pioneers 155.8 255.0 8

3 Adam Ayala Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.4 240.0 6

4 Seth Herriage Goddard High School 149.0 230.0 4

5 James Graham Pioneers 152.4 225.0 2

6 Trent Miller Eisenhower Tigers 155.0 225.0 1

7 Gentry Cole Goddard High School 149.0 210.0 0

8 Brian Porter Bonner Springs 149.0 210.0 0

9 Caleb Knapp Bonner Springs 155.0 210.0 0

10 Jose Hernandez-Gutierrez Turner 150.4 205.0 0

11 Alec Robinson Goddard High School 151.2 200.0 0

12 Nathan Waugh Pioneers 151.8 195.0 0

13 David Stinnett Goddard High School 149.6 180.0 0

14 Ayden Jiminez Kapaun Mt. Carmel 153.8 175.0 0

15 Caden Rempel Bonner Springs 151.0 175.0 0

16 Alejandro Espinosa Goddard High School 148.8 170.0 0

17 Crimson Smith Bonner Springs 154.6 170.0 0

18 Jace  Burgess Valley Center High School 155.8 170.0 0

19 Aden Reusser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.4 165.0 0

20 Nate  Johnson Lansing Lions 152.4 145.0 0

21 Austin LaFary Goddard High School 152.8 145.0 0

22 Nick Prue Kapaun Mt. Carmel 149.2 130.0 0

23 Cole Wyatt Valley Center High School 148.8 115.0 0

24 Nick Hess Goddard High School 150.0 100.0 0

25 Dennis Heikes Pittsburg 150.6 0 0

Male 156.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jordan Ngo Mill Valley High School 151.2 950.0 10

2 Adam Ayala Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.4 845.0 8

3 Seth Herriage Goddard High School 149.0 825.0 6

4 James Graham Pioneers 152.4 800.0 4

5 Brian Porter Bonner Springs 149.0 790.0 2

6 Trent Miller Eisenhower Tigers 155.0 755.0 1

7 Gentry Cole Goddard High School 149.0 725.0 0

8 Jose Hernandez-Gutierrez Turner 150.4 710.0 0

9 Caleb Knapp Bonner Springs 155.0 700.0 0

10 Nathan Waugh Pioneers 151.8 655.0 0

11 Aden Reusser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.4 640.0 0

12 Alec Robinson Goddard High School 151.2 630.0 0

13 Alejandro Espinosa Goddard High School 148.8 625.0 0

14 Crimson Smith Bonner Springs 154.6 620.0 0

15 Seth Johnson Pioneers 155.8 605.0 0

16 Caden Rempel Bonner Springs 151.0 595.0 0

17 Ayden Jiminez Kapaun Mt. Carmel 153.8 590.0 0

18 Nate  Johnson Lansing Lions 152.4 575.0 0

19 Jace  Burgess Valley Center High School 155.8 545.0 0

20 Dennis Heikes Pittsburg 150.6 525.0 0

21 Nick Prue Kapaun Mt. Carmel 149.2 485.0 0

22 Austin LaFary Goddard High School 152.8 485.0 0

23 Cole Wyatt Valley Center High School 148.8 410.0 0

24 David Stinnett Goddard High School 149.6 375.0 0

25 Nick Hess Goddard High School 150.0 350.0 0


